
Route # 22 INBOUND TO HVRHS AM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/9/2023

6:45am SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP BUS

7:05am DEPART NORTH CANAAN LOT-RIGHT ONTO CLAYTON RD, LEFT ONTO ASHLEY FALLS RD-RT 7, LEFT ONTO 
NORTH ELM ST

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADE

7:07am L 260 North Elm St

7:11am L Daisy Hill Rd & North Elm St

LEFT ONTO NORTH ELM ST**RR CROSSING**, AT LIGHT RIGHT ONTO MAIN ST-RT 44

7:13am R Granite Ave & Main St-RT 44

7:15am R Salisbury Bank & Main St-RT 44 

7:16am R Reed St & Church St-RT 44

7:17am R 70 Church St-RT 44-Apartments

R Honey Hill Rd & Church St-RT 44

7:20am L New High St & Salisbury Rd-RT 44 

7:21am L 349 Salisbury Rd-RT 44

R Cedar Ln & Salisbury Rd-RT 44

R 350 Salisbury Rd-RT 44

LEFT ONTO BELDEN ST-RT 126**RR CROSSING**

7:28am R Dublin Rd & Point Of Rocks Rd-RT 126

RIGHT ONTO WATER ST, QUICK LEFT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE RD, RIGHT INTO 1ST DRIVEWAY

7:37am HVRHS



Route # 22 OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS PM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/9/2023

2:00pm SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP

2:05pm DEPART NORTH CANAAN LOT-RIGHT ONTO CLAYTON RD, LEFT ONTO AHSLEY FALLS RD-RT 7, LEFT ONTO 
NORTH ELM ST, AT LIGHT STRAIGHT ON HIGH ST-RT 7, AT TRIANGLE BEAR RIGHT STAYING ON RT 7, AT 
LIGHT RIGHT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE , LEFT INTO 3rd DRIVEWAY, PARK BEHIND 24

2:30pm DEPART HVRHS-LEFT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE, RIGHT ONTO WATER ST,-UNDER TRESSLE BRIDGE, RIGHT 
AROUND ISLAND, LEFT ONTO POINT OF ROCKS RD-RT 126

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADES

2:35pm L Dublin Rd & Point Of Rocks Rd-RT 126 

**RR CROSSING**, RIGHT ONTO SALISBURY RD-RT 44

L 350 Salisbury Rd-RT 44

L Cedar Ln & Salisbury Rd-RT 44

R 349 Salisbury Rd-RT 44

2:42pm R New High St & Salisbury Rd-RT 44

R Honey Hill Rd & Church St-RT 44

2:44pm L 70 Church St-RT 44

L Reed St & Church St-RT 44

2:48pm R Salisbury Bank & Main St-RT 44 

L Granite Ave & Main St-RT 44

RIGHT ONTO NORTH ELM ST

R Daisy Hill Rd & North Elm St

R 260 North Elm St

LEFT ONTO RT 7, **RR CROSSING**, RIGHT ONTO PEASE ST,  LEFT INTO CIRCLE-1st BUS IN LINE 

3:05pm NCES



Route # 23 INBOUND TO HVRHS AM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/9/2023

6:45am SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP BUS

6:57am DEPART NORTH CANAAN LOT-OUT THE BACK OF THE STORAGE PARKING LOT, LEFT ONTO CEMETERY RD, 
LEFT ONTO ASHLEY FALLS RD-RT 7

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADE

6:57am R Ashley Falls Rd-RT 7 & Barracks Rd

**RR CROSSING**RIGHT ONTO PEASE ST

R 14 Pease St

7:00am R Pease St & Bragg St (Town Hall Parking Lot)

7:10am R Prospect St & Bragg St

LEFT ONTO BRAGG ST

7:10am L Bragg St & Railroad St(at stop sign on Bragg St)

LEFT ONTO RAILROAD ST-RT 7***RR CROSSING***CONTINUE ONTO ASHLEY FALLS RD

7:11am R Ashley Falls Rd-RT 7 & Killawee St 

RIGHT ONTO CLAYTON RD

7:12am R 14 Clayton Rd

7:14am R 68 Clayton Rd

RIGHT ONTO ALLYNDALE RD

7:16am L 66 Allyndale Rd

7:16am L Trescott Hill Rd & Allyndale Rd

RIGHT ONTO TRESCOTT HILL RD

7:17am R 109 Trescott Hill Rd

7:17am R Trescott Hill Rd & Margaret Ln

7:18am L 60 Trescott Hill Rd

LEFT ONTO EAST CANAAN RD-RT 44,  RIGHT ONTO LOWER RD

L 178 Lower Road

7:23am R 125 Lower Road

7:25am R 37 Lower Road

LEFT ONTO HIGH ST-RT 7, RIGHT ONTO SAND RD**RR CROSSING**

7:27am L 88 Sand Rd

7:29am L 86 Sand Rd(FV)

LEFT ONTO BELDEN ST-RT 126, **RR CROSSING**RIGHT ONTO WATER ST(UNDER TRESSEL), LEFT ONTO WARREN 
TURNPIKE, RIGHT INTO HVRHS

7:35am DROP AT HVRHS-IN FRONT OF SCHOOL



Route # 23 OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS PM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/9/2023

1:45pm SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP

2:00pm DEPART NORTH CANAAN LOT-RIGHT ONTO CLAYTON RD, LEFT ONTO AHSLEY FALLS RD-RT 7, LEFT ONTO 
NORTH ELM ST, AT LIGHT STRAIGHT ON HIGH ST-RT 7, AT TRIANGLE BEAR RIGHT STAYING ON RT 7, AT 
LIGHT(NOT BLINKING LIGHT) RIGHT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE RD, LEFT INTO 3RD DRIVEWAY, PARK BEHIND 
BUS 182:30pm DEPART HVRHS-LEFT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE RD, RIGHT ONTO WATER ST, LEFT ONTO POINT OF ROCKS 
RD-RT 126**RAILROAD CROSSING**, RIGHT ONTO SAND RD

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADES

2:36pm R 86 Sand Rd(FV)

2:38pm R 88 Sand Rd

LEFT ONTO HIGH ST RD-RT 7, RIGHT ONTO LOWER RD

2:40pm L 37 Lower Rd

2:42pm L 125 Lower Rd

R 178 Lower Road

LEFT ONTO EAST CANAAN RD-RT 44, RIGHT ONTO TRESCOTT HILL RD

2:47pm R 60 Trescott Hill Rd

2:48pm L Trescott Hill Rd & Margaret Ln

2:48pm L 109 Trescott Hill Rd

LEFT ONTO ALLYNDALE RD

2:48pm R Trescott Hill Rd & Allyndale Rd

2:49pm R 66 Allyndale Rd

LEFT ONTO CLAYTON RD

2:52pm L 68 Clayton Rd

2:55pm L 14 Clayton Rd

RIGHT INTO BUS LOT CUT THROUGH, LEFT ONTO CEMETERY RD, LEFT ONTO ASHLEY FALLS RD-RT 7

2:56pm R Ashley Falls Rd-RT 7 & Barracks Rd

2:58pm L Ashley Falls Rd-RT 7 & Killawee St

**RR CROSSING**RIGHT ONTO PEASE ST

3:00pm R 147 Pease St

LEFT INTO CIRCLE-2nd BUS IN LINE BEHIND 22

3:02pm NCES



Route # 24 INBOUND TO HVRHS AM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/9/2023

6:00am SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP BUS

6:15am DEPART Winsted Lot

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADE

6:52am R Sodom Rd & Clayton Rd

AT 4-WAY STRAIGHT ONTO OLD TURNPIKE RD

R 71 Old Turnpike Rd N

LEFT ONTO NEW ST TURNS INTO CARLSON RD

6:56am R Moses Mead & Carlson Rd

6:57am L 12 Carlson Rd

6:57am R 1 Carlson Rd

RIGHT ONTO CANAAN VALLEY RD

R Emmons Lane & Canaan Valley Rd

LEFT ONTO NORFOLK RD-RT 44

7:05am L 347 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

R 360 Norfolk Rd(LONE OAK)

7:06am L 365 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

7:10am R 406 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

LEFT INTO LOCUST HILL RD TO T/A, RIGHT BACK OVER RT 44, RIGHT ONTO OLD TURNPIKE RD S

7:12am 31 Old Turnpike Rd South

7:13am 50 Old Turnpike Rd South

Old Turnpike Rd South & College Hill Rd

LEFT ONTO BROWN'S LN, RIGHT ONTO EAST CANAAN RD-RT 44

7:15am R 337 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

R 291 East Canaan Rd-RT 44

R 201 East Canaan Rd-RT 44

7:18am R 179 East Canaan Rd-RT 44

7:20am L 46 East Main St-RT 44

LEFT AT 4-WAY LIGHT ONTO RT 7S

7:21am L 11 Elm St-RT 7(Canaan)

R 33 High St-RT 7

L 57 High St-RT 7(GEER DRIVEWAY-YMCA)

R Stein Ln & RT 7

R 309 RT 7(FV)

R 16 RT 7(FV)

L Facchin St & RT 7(FV)

R 100 Lime Rock Rd-RT 7(FV)

AT LIGHT RIGHT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE, LEFT INTO 3RD DRIVEWAY

7:35am  HVRHS



Route # 24 OUTBOUND FROM HVRHS PM ROUTE

2023-2024 8/9/2023

1:15pm SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP BUS

1:25pm DEPART WINSTED LOT-RIGHT ONTO CLAYTON RD, LEFT ONTO ASHLEY FALLS RD-RT 7, LEFT ONTO NORTH 
ELM ST***RAILROAD CROSSING***AT LIGHT STRAIGHT ONTO ELM ST/HIGH ST-RT 7, AT FORK BEAR RIGHT 
STAYING ON RT 7, AT LIGHT(NOT BLINKING) RIGHT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE RD, LEFT INTO 3RD 
DRIVEWAY, PARK BEHIND  BUS 23

2:30pm DEPART HVRHS-RIGHT ONTO WARREN TURNPIKE RD, AT LIGHT LEFT ONTO LIME ROCK RD-RT 7

TIME SIDE ADDRESS NAMES & GRADE

R 259 RT 7S

L 100 Lime Rock Rd-RT 7

L Facchin St & RT 7(FV)

L 16 RT 7(FV)

R South Canaan Rd-RT 7 & Undermountain Rd(FV)

R 309 RT 7(FV)

L Stein Ln & RT 7(FV)

2:38pm R 33 High St-RT 7N(Canaan)

2:40pm R 11 Elm St-RT 7(Canaan)

RIGHT ONTO EAST MAIN ST-RT 44

2:42pm R 46 East Main St-RT 44

L 179 East Canaan Rd-RT 44

L 201 East Canaan Rd-RT 44

2:45pm L 291 East Canaan Rd-RT 44

2:49pm R 406 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

LEFT INTO LOCUST HILL RD TO T/A, RIGHT BACK OVER RT 44

2:51pm R Old Turnpike Rd South & Norfolk Rd-RT 44

R 365 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

R 347 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

R 337 Norfolk Rd-RT 44

RIGHT ONTO CANAAN VALLEY RD

R Emmons Lane & Canaan Valley Rd

R 132 Canaan Valley Rd

LEFT ONTO CARLSON RD

L 1 Carlson Rd

R 12 Carlson Rd

L Moses Mead & Carlson Rd

RIGHT ONTO OLD TURNPIKE RD

L 71 Old Turnpike Rd N

L Sodom Rd & Clayton Rd

AT 4-WAY STRAIGHT ONTO CLAYTON RD

LEFT ONTO RT 7, **RR CROSSING**, RIGHT ONTO PEASE ST

RADIO 23 TO MAKE SURE IN THE CIRCLE FIRST-RIGHT INTO CIRCLE OF SCHOOL-LAST BUS BEHIND 23-3:10pm


